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Key
Position

1
2
3
4
5
6

Symbol Backstitch Cat. No.

743
957
958
964

3731
3847

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Length m

0.1
0.6
1.0
1.9
0.4
0.7

PLEASE NOTE: These charts are purely for your own use and should not 

be reproduced in any form for sale or profit, as this will infringe copyright 

law and could lead to legal proceedings. It is also an offence to share or 

post the patterns on the internet. 

Thank you and Happy stitching x 

Chart Size: 47 x 56 Stitches 

Finished Size: 85 x 102 mm or 3.4 x 4.0 inch 
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